
COMPANY ATTENDEE NAME (Please Print) EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE NUMBER
HUB Vendor 
(Yes or No)

Lovelace Respiratory Research 
Institute Rachel Blea rblea@lrri.org 505-348-9597  - 

InfoEd Global Jessica Gorman jgorman@infoedglobal.com  -  - 

Colibri Solutions Karen Seiger, James Wesolowski karen@colibrisolutions.com 646-370-1005  - 

NTM Consulting Services, Inc. Miki Fontes, Christa Chavez mfontes@ntmcs.com 510-744-5867  - 

Key Solutions, Inc. Sam Kim samk@keyusa.com 510-456-4545  - 

a-tune software, Inc. Maty-Celine N'Diaye mndiaye@a-tune.com 512-243-8539  - 

a-tune software, Inc. Pat Guider PGuider@a-tune.com  -  - 
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PreBid Meetings  - RFP 744-R1701 Vivarium Management System Software & Implementation Services
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